12
LOW PRESSURE
ANC4B (316) stainless steel or black
anodised aluminium switchcase.
IP66/IP67 certified housing.
Calibrated adjustment scale.
Settings from 8 to 250 mBar.
Single or dual microswitch option.

MOUNTING
BRACKETS
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
MICROSWITCH OPTIONS
01 = SINGLE SWITCH
02 = DUAL SWITCHES
03 = USE 01
04 = USE 02
05 = SINGLE FOR ATEX Exia
06 = DUAL FOR ATEX Exia
ADJUSTABLE DEADBAND
07 = SINGLE SWITCH - STANDARD
08 = SINGLE SWITCH - FOR ATEX Exia
09 = MANUAL AND AUTO (RESET RISING)
0A = MANUAL AND AUTO (RESET FALLING)
0C = MANUAL RESET (RISING)
0D = MANUAL RESET (FALLING)
0E = DUAL HIGH CURRENT DC
0K = DPDT MICROSWITCH
0M = SINGLE HIGH CURRENT DC
PROCESS CONNECTION
TYPE
1 = 1/4" BSP.P FEMALE
2 = 1/4" NPT FEMALE
ELECTRICAL
CONNECTION
X = M20 STANDARD
ADJUSTER
N = STANDARD ADJUSTER
A = SECONDARY ADJUSTER
FOR DUAL SETTING AND
ADJUSTABLE DEADBAND
FOR STAINLESS STEEL SWITCHCASE PREFIX PART NUMBER WITH “S”
10
GUARDIAN INDUSTRIAL & ATEX Exia SWITCHES
The Guardian pressure, differential pressure, temperature, level and flow
switches are a part of our extensive range of specialist process sensors. They